MOUNTING HOLE
 M23x1.0
18.7
24
.9
28.0
62.5 REF
23

12
10
11
P
8
7
6 5
4
3
2
19
12 10
11
E
UPDATED 08DEC15 MRFB3 - Tommy
- 1M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 12POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1200-S1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 5

11
12
13
14 15
16
17
18
19
P
9 AMPS - 16 POSITION
9 AMPS - 17 POSITION
7 AMPS - 19 POSITION
125V AC/DC - 16 POSITION
125V AC/DC - 17 POSITION
63V AC/DC - 19 POSITION
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 12POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1200-S2
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 12POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1200-S3
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 12POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1200-S1
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 12POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1200-S2
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 12POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1200-S3
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 16POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1600-S1
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 16POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1600-S2
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 16POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1600-S3
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 16POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1600-S1
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 16POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1600-S2
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 16POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1600-S3
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 17POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1700-S1
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 17POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1700-S2
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 17POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1700-S3
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 17POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1700-S1
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 17POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1700-S2
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 17POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1700-S3
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 19POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1900-S1
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 19POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1900-S2
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 19POS, E TYPEMA3TNE1900-S3
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 19POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1900-S1
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 19POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1900-S2
M23, RECP, BULKHEAD, 19POS, P TYPEMA3TNP1900-S3
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Standard Circular Connector category:
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer: